Frozen Ropes

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
01-Jun-2024 04:51 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Fixer Upper 2

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Benchwarmers

CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Benchwarmers

CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Gang Starr

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Black Dog

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Benchwarmers

CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Perfect Storm I

Black Dog

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Benchwarmers

CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm Il

Black Dog

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Benchwarmers

CRAZY EB VIKE

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Fixer Upper 2

Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm Il

Black Dog

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Benchwarmers

338.5
457.5
429.5
312.5
499.5
495.0

250.5
2515
260.5
412.5
180.0
228.5

271.5
250.0
272.0
310.5
323.0
2355

203.5
229.5
283.0
265.0
258.5
413.5

295.0
238.0
267.0
336.5
224.0
354.5

247.0
2355
312.0
237.5
302.5
263.5

269.5
259.5
163.0
295.0
198.0
250.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lopez Dispensers 9
Benchwarmers

Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Black Dog
Perfect Storm I
Murphy's Law

Lopez Dispensers 9

Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Black Dog
Perfect Storm Il
Murphy's Law
Fixer Upper 2

Lopez Dispensers 9
Black Dog

Perfect Storm 1l
Murphy's Law

Fixer Upper 2
Knucklehead

Lopez Dispensers 9
Perfect Storm 1l
Murphy's Law

Fixer Upper 2
Knucklehead

Gang Starr

Lopez Dispensers 9
Murphy's Law

Fixer Upper 2
Knucklehead

Gang Starr
chAmps

Lopez Dispensers 9
Fixer Upper 2
Knucklehead

Gang Starr
chAmps
scrubs-r-us

Lopez Dispensers 9
Knucklehead

Gang Starr
chAmps
scrubs-r-us

CRAZY EB VIKE
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484.0
449.0
399.5
436.5
409.0
360.0

283.5
282.0
229.5
190.0
323.0
285.5

266.0
292.0
227.5
2435
285.0
211.0

313.5
264.5
268.5
243.0
245.5
2475

249.0
196.5
225.5
259.0
200.5
320.0

275.5
263.5
204.5
196.5
364.0
238.5

273.5
279.5
224.0
300.0
285.0
2115
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Knucklehead

Fixer Upper 2

Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm 11

Black Dog

Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Fixer Upper 2

Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm I

Black Dog

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
chAmps

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Fixer Upper 2

Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm 11

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Fixer Upper 2

Murphy's Law

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Fixer Upper 2

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Benchwarmers

CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Benchwarmers

CRAZY EB VIKE

scrubs-r-us

chAmps

Gang Starr

295.5
214.0
251.5
280.0
246.0
333.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lopez Dispensers 9
Gang Starr
chAmps
scrubs-r-us

CRAZY EB VIKE
Benchwarmers

Lopez Dispensers 9

chAmps

scrubs-r-us

CRAZY EB VIKE
Benchwarmers

Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Lopez Dispensers 9
scrubs-r-us

CRAZY EB VIKE
Benchwarmers

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Black Dog

Lopez Dispensers 9

CRAZY EB VIKE
Benchwarmers

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Black Dog

Perfect Storm Il

Lopez Dispensers 9
Benchwarmers

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Black Dog

Perfect Storm I

Murphy's Law

Lopez Dispensers 9

Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Black Dog

Perfect Storm Il

Murphy's Law

Fixer Upper 2

Lopez Dispensers 9
Black Dog

Perfect Storm I
Murphy's Law

Fixer Upper 2
Knucklehead
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264.5
1755
336.5
3515
248.0
333.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Black Dog VS Lopez Dispensers 9
Crew of the Flying Dutchman Vs Perfect Storm Il
Benchwarmers VS Murphy's Law
CRAZY EB VIKE VS Fixer Upper 2
scrubs-r-us Vs Knucklehead
chAmps Vs Gang Starr

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18

Perfect Storm Il VS Lopez Dispensers 9
Black Dog Vs Murphy's Law
Crew of the Flying Dutchman VS Fixer Upper 2
Benchwarmers Vs Knucklehead
CRAZY EB VIKE VS Gang Starr
scrubs-r-us Vs chAmps

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Murphy's Law VS Lopez Dispensers 9
Perfect Storm Il Vs Fixer Upper 2

Black Dog Vs Knucklehead

Crew of the Flying Dutchman Vs Gang Starr
Benchwarmers VS chAmps

CRAZY EB VIKE Vs scrubs-r-us

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Fixer Upper 2 VS Lopez Dispensers 9
Murphy's Law Vs Knucklehead
Perfect Storm I VS Gang Starr

Black Dog Vs chAmps

Crew of the Flying Dutchman VS scrubs-r-us
Benchwarmers Vs CRAZY EB VIKE

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Knucklehead VS Lopez Dispensers 9
Fixer Upper 2 VS Gang Starr
Murphy's Law VS chAmps

Perfect Storm Il Vs scrubs-r-us

Black Dog VS CRAZY EB VIKE
Crew of the Flying Dutchman Vs Benchwarmers

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Gang Starr VS Lopez Dispensers 9
Knucklehead Vs chAmps

Fixer Upper 2 Vs scrubs-r-us

Murphy's Law VS CRAZY EB VIKE

Perfect Storm I VS Benchwarmers

Black Dog Vs Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

chAmps VS Lopez Dispensers 9

Gang Starr VS scrubs-r-us

Knucklehead Vs CRAZY EB VIKE

Fixer Upper 2 Vs Benchwarmers

Murphy's Law VS Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Perfect Storm Il Vs Black Dog
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Benchwarmers
Black Dog

chAmps

CRAZY EB VIKE
Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Fixer Upper 2

Gang Starr
Knucklehead

Lopez Dispensers 9
Murphy's Law
Perfect Storm Il
scrubs-r-us

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Benchwarmers
Black Dog

chAmps

CRAZY EB VIKE
Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Fixer Upper 2

Gang Starr
Knucklehead

Lopez Dispensers 9
Murphy's Law
Perfect Storm I
scrubs-r-us

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Benchwarmers
Black Dog

chAmps

CRAZY EB VIKE
Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Fixer Upper 2

Gang Starr
Knucklehead

Lopez Dispensers 9
Murphy's Law
Perfect Storm Il
scrubs-r-us

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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