

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 01-Jun-2024 04:51 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2	2			
CRAZY EB VIKE	338.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9	484.0
scrubs-r-us	457.5	VS	Benchwarmers	449.0
chAmps	429.5	VS	Crew of the Flying Dutchman	399.5
Gang Starr	312.5	VS	Black Dog	436.5
Knucklehead	499.5	VS	Perfect Storm II	409.0
Fixer Upper 2	495.0	vs	Murphy's Law	360.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Benchwarmers	250.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9	283.5
CRAZY EB VIKE	251.5	VS	Crew of the Flying Dutchman	282.0
scrubs-r-us	260.5	VS	Black Dog	229.5
chAmps	412.5	VS	Perfect Storm II	190.0
Gang Starr	180.0	VS	Murphy's Law	323.0
Knucklehead	228.5	vs	Fixer Upper 2	285.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	271.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9	266.0
Benchwarmers	250.0	VS	Black Dog	292.0
CRAZY EB VIKE	272.0	VS	Perfect Storm II	227.5
scrubs-r-us	310.5	VS	Murphy's Law	243.5
chAmps	323.0	VS	Fixer Upper 2	285.0
Gang Starr	235.5	vs	Knucklehead	211.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Black Dog	203.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9	313.5
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	229.5	VS	Perfect Storm II	264.5
Benchwarmers	283.0	VS	Murphy's Law	268.5
CRAZY EB VIKE	265.0	VS	Fixer Upper 2	243.0
scrubs-r-us	258.5	VS	Knucklehead	245.5
chAmps	413.5	vs	Gang Starr	247.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Perfect Storm II	295.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9	249.0
Black Dog	238.0	VS	Murphy's Law	196.5
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	267.0	VS	Fixer Upper 2	225.5
Benchwarmers	336.5	VS	Knucklehead	259.0
CRAZY EB VIKE	224.0	VS	Gang Starr	200.5
scrubs-r-us	354.5	vs	chAmps	320.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Murphy's Law	247.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 9	275.5
Perfect Storm II	235.5	vs	Fixer Upper 2	263.5
Black Dog	312.0	vs	Knucklehead	204.5
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	237.5	vs	Gang Starr	196.5
Benchwarmers	302.5	vs	chAmps	364.0
CRAZY EB VIKE	263.5	vs	scrubs-r-us	238.5
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Fixer Upper 2	269.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9	273.5
Murphy's Law	259.5	VS	Knucklehead	279.5
Perfect Storm II	163.0	vs	Gang Starr	224.0
Black Dog	295.0	vs	chAmps	300.0
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	198.0	vs	scrubs-r-us	285.0
Benchwarmers	250.5	vs	CRAZY EB VIKE	211.5
	200.0		3.3.—. — VIII.	211.0



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 01-Jun-2024 04:51 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9					
Knucklehead	295.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9	264.	
Fixer Upper 2	214.0	VS	Gang Starr	175.	
Murphy's Law	251.5	VS	chAmps	336.	
Perfect Storm II	280.0	vs	scrubs-r-us	351.5 248.0 333.0	
Black Dog	246.0	vs	CRAZY EB VIKE		
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	333.5	vs	Benchwarmers		
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10					
Gang Starr	VS		Lopez Dispensers 9		
Knucklehead		vs chAmps			
Fixer Upper 2		VS	scrubs-r-us		
Murphy's Law		VS	CRAZY EB VIKE		
Perfect Storm II	VS		Benchwarmers		
Black Dog	Black Dog vs		Crew of the Flying Dutchman		
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11					
chAmps		VS	Lopez Dispensers 9		
Gang Starr	-		scrubs-r-us		
Knucklehead			CRAZY EB VIKE		
Fixer Upper 2	VS		Benchwarmers		
Murphy's Law	furphy's Law vs		Crew of the Flying Dutchman		
Perfect Storm II		vs	Black Dog		
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12					
scrubs-r-us	VS		Lopez Dispensers 9		
chAmps	VS		CRAZY EB VIKE		
Gang Starr	VS		Benchwarmers		
Knucklehead	vs		Crew of the Flying Dutchman		
Fixer Upper 2	VS		Black Dog		
Murphy's Law		VS	Perfect Storm II		
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13					
CRAZY EB VIKE	RAZY EB VIKE v		Lopez Dispensers 9		
scrubs-r-us		VS	Benchwarmers		
chAmps		VS	Crew of the Flying Dutchman		
Gang Starr		VS	Black Dog		
Knucklehead			Perfect Storm II		
Fixer Upper 2		VS	Murphy's Law		
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14					
Benchwarmers		VS	Lopez Dispensers 9		
CRAZY EB VIKE	V		Crew of the Flying Dutchman		
scrubs-r-us	VS		Black Dog		
chAmps	VS		Perfect Storm II		
Sang Starr vs		Murphy's Law			
Knucklehead		vs	Fixer Upper 2		
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15					
Crew of the Flying Dutchman		VS	Lopez Dispensers 9		
Benchwarmers		VS	Black Dog		
CRAZY EB VIKE		VS	Perfect Storm II		
scrubs-r-us		VS	Murphy's Law		
hAmps vs		VS	Fixer Upper 2		
Gang Starr		vs	Knucklehead		



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 01-Jun-2024 04:51 AM ET

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17		
Black Dog	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	vs	Perfect Storm II
Benchwarmers	vs	Murphy's Law
CRAZY EB VIKE	VS	Fixer Upper 2
scrubs-r-us	VS	Knucklehead
chAmps	VS	Gang Starr
		2 2 3 2 2
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18		
Perfect Storm II	vs	Lopez Dispensers 9
Black Dog	vs	Murphy's Law
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	VS	Fixer Upper 2
Benchwarmers	VS	Knucklehead
CRAZY EB VIKE	VS	Gang Starr
scrubs-r-us	vs	chAmps
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Murphy's Law	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9
Perfect Storm II	VS	Fixer Upper 2
Black Dog	VS	Knucklehead
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	VS	Gang Starr
Benchwarmers	vs	chAmps
CRAZY EB VIKE	VS	scrubs-r-us
Fantagy Wook 20 MI P Wook 20		
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20 Fixer Upper 2	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9
Murphy's Law	vs VS	Knucklehead
Perfect Storm II	VS VS	Gang Starr
Black Dog	VS	chAmps
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	VS	scrubs-r-us
Benchwarmers	VS	CRAZY EB VIKE
	-	
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		
Knucklehead	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9
Fixer Upper 2	VS	Gang Starr
Murphy's Law	vs	chAmps
Perfect Storm II	vs	scrubs-r-us
Black Dog	vs	CRAZY EB VIKE
Crew of the Flying Dutchman	VS	Benchwarmers
Fautana Wash 00 MI D Wash 00		
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22	V0	Lanaz Diananaara 0
Gang Starr Knucklehead	VS	Lopez Dispensers 9
Fixer Upper 2	VS	chAmps scrubs-r-us
Murphy's Law	VS	CRAZY EB VIKE
Perfect Storm II	VS VS	Benchwarmers
Black Dog	VS	Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Black Bog	VS	orew or the raying Buteriman
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		
chAmps	vs	Lopez Dispensers 9
Gang Starr	vs	scrubs-r-us
Knucklehead	vs	CRAZY EB VIKE
Fixer Upper 2	vs	Benchwarmers
Murphy's Law	vs	Crew of the Flying Dutchman
Perfect Storm II	VS	Black Dog



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 01-Jun-2024 04:51 AM ET

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Benchwarmers

Black Dog

chAmps

CRAZY EB VIKE

Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Fixer Upper 2

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Lopez Dispensers 9

Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm II

scrubs-r-us

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Benchwarmers

Black Dog

chAmps

CRAZY EB VIKE

Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Fixer Upper 2

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Lopez Dispensers 9

Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm II

scrubs-r-us

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Benchwarmers

Black Dog

chAmps

CRAZY EB VIKE

Crew of the Flying Dutchman

Fixer Upper 2

Gang Starr

Knucklehead

Lopez Dispensers 9

Murphy's Law

Perfect Storm II

scrubs-r-us

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled